Appendix D

DECLARATION BY RENTAK JUDGES

We, the appointed judges of Projek Rentak, declared that the TOP 5 songs shortlisted
for further progress in the competition are as follows:

S/N Track Alphabet

Song Title

01

02

03

04

05

Name: Burhanudin Bin Buang

Signature:

Name: Noresham Bin Abdul Wahab

Name: Moliano Bin Rasmadi

Signature:

Name: Noor Hasnah Binte Adam

Signature: Signature:
Witnessed by: Audited by:
(name of representative) (name of representative)
Signature: Signature:
Company stamp: Company stamp:




